
CI  Kata  2015
Montecchio  -­  21/06/2015

Nage  No  Kata  -­  A

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
MAURO  COLLINI  -­  TOMMASO  RONDININI EMR 142 126 133 136 137 407 1
EDOARDO  RIZZO  -­  LUIGI  RIZZO CAM 131 129 133 129 133 395 2
LUCA  BERNABE  -­  GIOVANNI  COPPOLA LIG 113 108 119 123 122 355 3
RAFFAELE  DI  BONO  -­  LUCIANO  DI  BONO PUG 106 116 120 111 114 342 4

Nage  No  Kata  -­  B

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
MICHELE  BATTORTI  -­  STEFANO  BUCER FVG 139 129 133 131 135 402 1
DIEGO  TOMMASI  -­  ALBERTO  GAINELLI VEN 132 135 132 133 131 399 2
STEFANO  CESANA  -­  TOMMASO  CAMPANELLA LOM 127 126 130 130 129 387 3
RICCARDO  FRANZA  -­  VITTORIO  MANZONE PIE 120 122 129 132 118 370 4

Nage  No  Kata  -­  F

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
MAURO  COLLINI  -­  TOMMASO  RONDININI EMR 143 130 133 138 140 410 1
MICHELE  BATTORTI  -­  STEFANO  BUCER FVG 148 130 133 130 135 405 2
STEFANO  CESANA  -­  TOMMASO  CAMPANELLA LOM 143 126 133 136 133 401 3
DIEGO  TOMMASI  -­  ALBERTO  GAINELLI VEN 145 128 133 133 132 401 4
EDOARDO  RIZZO  -­  LUIGI  RIZZO CAM 147 130 133 129 132 400 5
LUCA  BERNABE  -­  GIOVANNI  COPPOLA LIG 107 116 122 120 119 353 6



Katame  No  Kata  -­  A

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANDREA  FREGNAN  -­  STEFANO  MOREGOLA VEN 146 144 134 149 139 428 1
MASSIMO  CESTER  -­  DAVIDE  MAURI FVG 125 133 132 146 136 404 2
FRANCESCO  BRUNO  -­  PIETRO  CORCIONI VEN 129 129 132 132 135 395 3
SUSANNA  RONDININI  -­  MATTEO  VISANI EMR 118 132 125 123 133 378 4

Katame  No  Kata  -­  B

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
STEFANO  PROIETTI  -­  ALESSANDRO  VARAZI UMB 146 147 134 152 141 434 1
VALTER  SELLA  -­  SERGIO  RIZZI PIE 132 139 132 138 140 410 2
EUGENIO  ANCONA  -­  ERMANNO  ANCONA VEN 128 133 131 132 134 395 3
LUCIANO  SGARZI  -­  FRANCESCO  LONGO  LORENZETTO VEN 126 131 128 136 128 391 4

Katame  No  Kata  -­  F

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANDREA  FREGNAN  -­  STEFANO  MOREGOLA VEN 149 146 133 146 132 426 1
STEFANO  PROIETTI  -­  ALESSANDRO  VARAZI UMB 151 145 135 143 134 424 2
VALTER  SELLA  -­  SERGIO  RIZZI PIE 141 140 132 130 125 402 3
FRANCESCO  BRUNO  -­  PIETRO  CORCIONI VEN 136 143 132 127 128 399 4
MASSIMO  CESTER  -­  DAVIDE  MAURI FVG 142 137 132 127 122 397 5
EUGENIO  ANCONA  -­  ERMANNO  ANCONA VEN 135 134 132 127 124 389 6



Kime  No  Kata  -­  A

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ROCCO  ROMANO  -­  GAETANO  CASTANO' LOM 166 164 173 169 176 510 1
KATIA  SCAPAZZONI  -­  SOFIA  RONCONE LIG 173 161 168 167 171 504 2
GIUSEPPE  GUZZO  -­  GIOVANNI  GANDOLFO SIC 163 165 168 161 161 489 3
ENRICO  TOMMASI  -­  GIULIO  GAINELLI VEN 160 158 166 160 174 488 4

Kime  No  Kata  -­  B

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANDREA  GIANI  CONTINI  -­  GIUSEPPE  DISTEFANO TOS 174 174 174 166 174 520 1
GIUSEPPE  GUERRISI  -­  ARIANNA  POZZI LOM 167 164 167 158 171 498 2
EMILIANO  MASO  -­  MAURO  BENOTTO VEN 152 151 159 158 159 470 3
ROBERTO  MOSENI  -­  SALVATORE  ORLANDO FVG 159 149 155 158 150 463 4

Kime  No  Kata  -­  F

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANDREA  GIANI  CONTINI  -­  GIUSEPPE  DISTEFANO TOS 174 172 174 172 180 523 1
ROCCO  ROMANO  -­  GAETANO  CASTANO' LOM 179 170 173 171 177 522 2
KATIA  SCAPAZZONI  -­  SOFIA  RONCONE LIG 170 168 170 169 170 513 3
GIUSEPPE  GUERRISI  -­  ARIANNA  POZZI LOM 167 166 170 166 167 504 4
GIUSEPPE  GUZZO  -­  GIOVANNI  GANDOLFO SIC 167 165 166 161 168 497 5
EMILIANO  MASO  -­  MAURO  BENOTTO VEN 165 160 160 165 164 490 6



Ju  No  Kata  -­  A

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANTONIO  MAVILIA  -­  MARCO  RUSSO SIC 136 135 131 136 142 408 1
LAURA  BUGO  -­  CARLOTTA  CHECCHI EMR 134 139 133 140 124 403 2
ROBERTO  BIBOLOTTI  -­  LUCA  BENELLI TOS 132 130 118 130 130 385 3
FRANCESCO  BORGIA  -­  ALESSIO  PERATTI LOM 124 130 119 128 120 372 4
SILVIO  ZIZZU  -­  GIULIA  CENTINEO LIG 123 122 123 121 127 367 5

Ju  No  Kata  -­  B

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
MARCO  CALUGI  -­  MARTINA  CALUGI TOS 141 138 131 134 142 409 1
GIOVANNI  TARABELLI  -­  ANGELICA  TARABELLI TAA 141 139 129 139 133 408 2
ALESSANDRO  FURCHÌ  -­  ALESSANDRO  BUCER FVG 135 132 129 129 134 399 3
PAOLA  DI  LUIGI  -­  CLAUDIO  DE  ANGELIS LAZ 143 129 126 129 135 396 4
MICHELE  DE  MARIA  -­  VITTORIO  SCOZZI LIG 132 121 117 124 136 379 5

Ju  No  Kata  -­  F

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
ANTONIO  MAVILIA  -­  MARCO  RUSSO SIC 133 141 143 133 140 414 1
MARCO  CALUGI  -­  MARTINA  CALUGI TOS 132 137 140 133 139 414 2
LAURA  BUGO  -­  CARLOTTA  CHECCHI EMR 130 129 145 134 139 408 3
GIOVANNI  TARABELLI  -­  ANGELICA  TARABELLI TAA 129 139 146 125 136 406 4
ROBERTO  BIBOLOTTI  -­  LUCA  BENELLI TOS 129 136 136 124 135 398 5
ALESSANDRO  FURCHÌ  -­  ALESSANDRO  BUCER FVG 127 134 139 118 134 392 6



Kodokan  Goshin  Jutsu  -­  A

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
MARIKA  SATO  -­  FABIO  POLO FVG 175 180 181 182 185 547 1
GIANLUCA  DALLA  VALENTINA  -­  MICHELE  CAPPARELLA VEN 179 176 174 173 183 531 2
ALESSIA  BENOTTO  -­  MASSIMO  DA  ROS VEN 176 170 165 159 180 509 3
ALBERTINA  GALLINA  -­  MARCO  MINOPOLI LOM 157 176 167 165 178 506 4
FRANCESCO  BOTTALICO  -­  VITO  SCAVO PUG 161 166 162 153 179 494 5

Kodokan  Goshin  Jutsu  -­  B

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
UBALDO  VOLPI  -­  MAURIZIO  CALDERINI LAZ 187 183 183 200 189 561 1
MARCO  DOTTA  -­  MARCO  DURIGON VEN 175 178 178 178 183 539 2
ELENA  CAZZOLA  -­  ELISA  TANDA PIE 166 178 176 187 181 535 3
NICOLO  MENGOLI  -­  DAVIDE  MARTIN VEN 161 174 168 160 176 505 4

Kodokan  Goshin  Jutsu  -­  F

judokas country 1 2 3 4 5 tot place
UBALDO  VOLPI  -­  MAURIZIO  CALDERINI LAZ 194 194 202 201 180 584 1
MARIKA  SATO  -­  FABIO  POLO FVG 190 191 186 196 177 566 2
MARCO  DOTTA  -­  MARCO  DURIGON VEN 190 189 174 192 172 553 3
ELENA  CAZZOLA  -­  ELISA  TANDA PIE 183 185 180 187 171 546 4
GIANLUCA  DALLA  VALENTINA  -­  MICHELE  CAPPARELLA VEN 181 183 165 186 172 533 5
ALESSIA  BENOTTO  -­  MASSIMO  DA  ROS VEN 177 175 164 179 169 517 6


